Canack Technology Ltd.
Ningbo Luke Medical  Devices Co. ,  L td.
Anesthesia
and
Respiratory  Ser ies
07
E
nd
otracheal Tub
e
1. Made of medical grade PVC, clear and smooth.
2. High volume, low pressure cuff maintains good sealing.
3. Tube with spiral reinforced wire reducing risk of kinking.
4. Murphy eye design, tube with X-ray opaque line.
5. Designed for neurosurgical procedures, head and neck procedures, etc.
Reinforced Endotracheal Tube With cuff
Item No.
RET20P 2.0
RET25P 2.5
RET30P 3.0
RET35P 3.5
RET40P 4.0
RET45P 4.5
RET50P 5.0
RET55P 5.5
RET85P 8.5
RET90P 9.0
RET95P 9.5
RET60P 6.0
RET65P 6.5
RET70P 7.0
RET75P 7.5
RET80P 8.0
Item No. ID(mm) ID(mm)
Item No.
RET30PC 3.0
RET35PC 3.5
RET40PC 4.0
RET45PC 4.5
RET50PC 5.0
RET55PC 5.5
RET85PC 8.5
RET90PC 9.0
RET95PC 9.5RET60PC 6.0
RET65PC 6.5
RET70PC 7.0
RET75PC 7.5
RET80PC 8.0
Item No. ID(mm) ID(mm)
Reinforced Endotracheal Tube Without cuff
Intubating Stylet
1.Made of malleable aluminum covered with plastic sheath.
2. Soft rounded tip for minimizing patient trauma during intubation
3. Flexible use for assistance of intubation
Item No.
IS10
IS06
IS14
Size(Fr)
10
6
14
Length
 315mm
240mm
 325mm
Appliable ETT
 ID5.0-ID6.5
ID2.5-ID4.5
 ID7.0-ID10.0
Ala
Evidenţiere
Ala
Evidenţiere
Ala
Evidenţiere
Ala
Evidenţiere
Ala
Evidenţiere
Ala
Evidenţiere
Ala
Evidenţiere
Ala
Evidenţiere
Ala
Evidenţiere
Ala
Evidenţiere
Ala
Evidenţiere